
  
09/08/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
214  AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:48 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 8:00 AM 11490 BAKER RD
3 8:02 AM 10570 BAKER RD
4 8:07 AM 10010 HILLSBORO RD
5 8:11 AM 10995 HILLSBORO RD
6 8:11 AM 11135 HILLSBORO RD
7 8:12 AM 11250 HILLSBORO RD
8 8:14 AM 23 VILLAGE CIRCLE DR
9 8:20 AM N IMPERIAL ST & N 127TH ST
10 8:21 AM N IMPERIAL ST & N 128TH CT
11 8:22 AM N IMPERIAL DR & FOXGLOVE CIR
12 8:24 AM N APPLE BLOSSOM DR & N BRAEBURN CT
13 8:30 AM COMPASS (PCEC)     

   
214  PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:55 PM COMPASS (PCEC)
2 4:03 PM N APPLE BLOSSOM DR & N BRAEBURN CT
3 4:04 PM N IMPERIAL DR & FOXGLOVE CIR 
4 4:05 PM N IMPERIAL ST & N 127TH ST
5 4:05 PM N IMPERIAL ST & N 128TH CT
6 4:17 PM 23 VILLAGE CIRCLE DR
7 4:19 PM 11250 HILLSBORO RD
8 4:19 PM 11135 HILLSBORO RD
9 4:20 PM 10995 HILLSBORO RD
10 4:28 PM 10010 HILLSBORO RD
11 4:32 PM 10570 BAKER RD
12 4:35 PM 11490 BAKER RD
13 4:47 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


